available to passengers of the Sturry train station for as long as the station is in operation.

Summary

Should the Planning Authority be minded to approve the application the following conditions and 106
inclusions should be applied; 

Section 106 -

1. A contribution of £8,800,000.00 (eight million, eight hundred thousand) to be payable towards the
Sturry Link Road apportioned equally against the first 320 dwellings and paid quarterly on occupation.

2. Availability of a bond or land charge to cover the above Link Road contribution from the 1st April
2020 or any other date agreed by the County Council prior to commencement.